(HORNBY:)

CLASS 14XX 0-4-2T

Item No.

1

2

9

10

LIST OF SPARES

Description

Motor

Motor Mounting Bracket & Screws
Gear & Pivot Pin

Front Sand Pipe Detail & Screw
Axle Spring

Couplings

Connection Rods & Pins

Traction Tyres x 4

Loco Wheel & Axle Set

Chassis Bottom

Pack
1

1

set

R2026A/B/C/D
X8057
X8058
X8067
X8068
X8064
X8059
X8066
X8063

X8816

X8065

R2095A/B/C

X8057

X8058

X8067

X8068

X8064

X8059

X8066

X8063

X8816

X8065
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